














		数据搜索系统，热门电子元器件搜索	
    	
			 
    		   Chinese  ▼	


			
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand


		    
	

	


	ALLDATASHEETCN.COM

	

型号
描述
标识







X  





 




	
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included


All Manufacturers










	



	
预览
	
PDF
	
Download
	
HTML
	
	Chat AI



	





	


	
 AM1P-050505D 数据表(PDF) 2 Page - AIMTEC
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TO ORDER CALL 1-888-9-AIMTEC
MODELS
Single output
AM1P Series
Models
Isolation 1000VDC
Isolation 3000VDC
Input Voltage
Ouput Voltage
Ouput Current max.
AM1P-0503S
AM1P-0505S
AM1P-0507S
AM1P-0509S
AM1P-0512S
AM1P-0515S
AM1P-0518S
AM1P-0524S
AM1P-1203S
AM1P-1205S
AM1P-1207S
AM1P-1209S
AM1P-1212S
AM1P-1215S
AM1P-1218S
AM1P-1224S
AM1P-2403S
AM1P-2405S
AM1P-2407S
AM1P-2409S
AM1P-2412S
AM1P-2415S
AM1P-2418S
AM1P-2424S
AM1P-0503SH30
AM1P-0505SH30
AM1P-0507SH30
AM1P-0509SH30
AM1P-0512SH30
AM1P-0515SH30
AM1P-0518SH30
AM1P-0524SH30
AM1P-1203SH30
AM1P-1205SH30
AM1P-1207SH30
AM1P-1209SH30
AM1P-1212SH30
AM1P-1215SH30
AM1P-1218SH30
AM1P-1224SH30
AM1P-2403SH30
AM1P-2405SH30
AM1P-2407SH30
AM1P-2409SH30
AM1P-2412SH30
AM1P-2415SH30
AM1P-2418SH30
AM1P-2424SH30
5V±10%
12V±10%
24V±10%
3.3VDC
5VDC
7.2VDC
9VDC
12VDC
15VDC
18VDC
24VDC
3.3VDC
5VDC
7.2VDC
9VDC
12VDC
15VDC
18VDC
24VDC
3.3VDC
5VDC
7.2VDC
9VDC
12VDC
15VDC
18VDC
24VDC
300mA
200mA
140mA
110mA
83mA
67mA
56mA
42mA
300mA
200mA
140mA
110mA
83mA
67mA
56mA
42mA
300mA
200mA
140mA
110mA
83mA
67mA
56mA
42mA
Models
Input Voltage
Ouput Voltage
Ouput Current max.
AM1P-0503D
AM1P-0505D
AM1P-0507D
AM1P-0509D
AM1P-0512D
AM1P-0515D
AM1P-0518D
AM1P-0524D
AM1P-1203D
AM1P-1205D
AM1P-1207D
AM1P-1209D
AM1P-1212D
AM1P-1215D
AM1P-1218D
AM1P-1224D
±3.3VDC
±5VDC
±7.2VDC
±9VDC
±12VDC
±15VDC
±18VDC
±24VDC
±3.3VDC
±5VDC
±7.2VDC
±9VDC
±12VDC
±15VDC
±18VDC
±24VDC
±150mA
±100mA
±70mA
±55mA
±42mA
±34mA
±28mA
±21mA
±150mA
±100mA
±70mA
±55mA
±42mA
±34mA
±28mA
±21mA
5V±10%
12V±10%
Dual output


		















	类似零件编号 - AM1P-050505D



	
	制造商	部件名	数据表	功能描述
	

AIMTEC	
AM1P-050505D-N
	


322Kb / 2P	   1 watt dc-dc converters

	
AM1P-050505DZ
	


161Kb / 4P	   1 Watt | DC-DC Converter
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	类似说明 - AM1P-050505D



	
	制造商	部件名	数据表	功能描述
	

AIMTEC	
AM1D-N
	


413Kb / 3P	   1 watt dc-dc converters

	

RSG Electronic Componen...	
EC1SA01N
	


382Kb / 1P	   1 WATT DC-DC CONVERTERS

	

List of Unclassifed Man...	
AM1L-0505SH30-N
	


530Kb / 4P	   1 watt dc-dc converters

	

AIMTEC	
AM1S-N
	


341Kb / 2P	   1 watt dc-dc converters

	
AM1P-N
	


322Kb / 2P	   1 watt dc-dc converters

	
AM1DR-N
	


288Kb / 2P	   1 watt dc-dc converters

	
AM1N-N
	


423Kb / 3P	   1 watt dc-dc converters

	
AM1DR
	


233Kb / 2P	   1 watt dc-dc converters

	
AM1S
	


240Kb / 2P	   1 watt dc-dc converters

	
AM1D
	


268Kb / 3P	   1 watt dc-dc converters

	
AM1L-N
	


530Kb / 4P	   1 watt dc-dc converters
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